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Features
• Stretch cotton canvas for extra comfort and movement
• Contrast grey oxford highlights in high abrasive areas 

for extra durability
• Modern engineered fit with contoured leg & knee
• Elasticated back waistband for extra comfort 
• Multi-functional bib patch pocket with zipper closure
• Two mitred front pockets and coin welt pocket on 

front right hand side
• Multi-functional LHS cargo pockets, internal cargo 

pocket with zipper closure
• Two back hip patch pocket with contrast reinforced 

patch
• Tool and mobile phone pocket
• Gusset crotch panel to prevent crotch splitting
• Double layer shaped knee
• Back knee shaped panel
• Five reinforced wider and stronger belt loops with 

hanger loop on left leg

Fabric
• 97% Cotton 3% Spandex, 234gsm
• 100% Polyester Oxford, 300D

Size
• 72-112R
• 87-132S

BAB0422

PAINTER’S CONTRAST BIB & BRACE OVERALL
Elastic Action Back 
BAB0422

Twin back hip patch pockets with 
reinforced contrast patches YKK branded nylon zipper

Double layer curved knee patch 
with double darts on each side 
and contrast black bartacks

White 
(BWHT)

Contoured shape 
back knee panel

Extra wide belt loop at centre 
back in contrast grey oxford

Brush/tool hanger loop in black 
polyester webbing tape

Gusset crotch panel to 
prevent crotch splitting

Contrast black double jet welt coin pocket

Two side angled pockets with contrast grey 
pocketing and black piping along pocket opening

5 reinforced belt loops. Front LHS 
with black plastic D-ring 

Back RHS ruler and mobile phone floating 
pockets with contrast reinforced patch

Elastic action back

Elasticated back for extra comfort
Multi-functional bib patch pocket with zipper 
closure and contrast reinforced patch

Adjustable over the shoudler straps 
with plastic buckle clip fastening 
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Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide to 

the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR 
TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND 
DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED 
TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ 

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-14: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

• ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE

BAB0422        

BAB0007
ACTION BACK OVERALL

BAB0359T
3M TAPED 2T HI VIS ACTION 

BACK OVERALL

What is the inleg length on Regular sizes (crotch 
to finish hem)?
72R: 78cm,  77R: 80cm, 82R: 83cm, 87R: 86cm, 
92R: 86cm,  97R: 86cm, 102R: 86cm, 107R: 88cm, 
112R: 88cm

What is the inleg length on Stout sizes (crotch to 
finish hem)?
87S: 80cm,  92S: 82cm, 97S: 82cm, 102S: 82cm, 
107S: 82cm,  112R: 84cm, 117S: 84cm, 122S: 84cm, 
127S: 84cm,  132S: 84cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this pant?
• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

Sizes REGULAR

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

In-leg length (cm)

Sizes STOUT

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

In-leg length (cm)

72R 

82 

32 

72 
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87 
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82R 

92 

36 

82 

32

80 

87R 

97 

38 

87

34

82 

87S
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38
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34

78

92R 

102 

40

92

36 

82 

92S 
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40
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36 

78 

 

97R 

107 

42 

97

38

84

97S 

107 

42 

97

38

80 

102R 

112 

44 

102

40

84 

102S 

112 

44 

102

40

80 

 

107R 

117 

46 

107

42

86

107S 

117 

46 

107

42

82 

112R 

122

48

112

44

86 

112S 

122

48

112

44

82  

 

117S 

127 

50 

117

46

83 

 

122S 

132 

52 
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48

83 

127S 

137 

54 

127

50

83

132S 

142 

56 

132

42

83

OVERALLS MENS


