PRODUCT INFORMATION



PAINTER'S CONTRAST BIB & BRACE OVERALL Elastic Action Back

BAB0422

Features

- Stretch cotton canvas for extra comfort and movement
- Contrast grey oxford highlights in high abrasive areas for extra durability
- Modern engineered fit with contoured leg & knee
- · Elasticated back waistband for extra comfort
- Multi-functional bib patch pocket with zipper closure
- Two mitred front pockets and coin welt pocket on front right hand side
- Multi-functional LHS cargo pockets, internal cargo pocket with zipper closure
- Two back hip patch pocket with contrast reinforced patch
- Tool and mobile phone pocket
- Gusset crotch panel to prevent crotch splitting
- Double layer shaped knee
- Back knee shaped panel

 Five reinforced wider and stronger belt loops with hanger loop on left leg

Fabric

- 97% Cotton 3% Spandex, 234gsm
- 100% Polyester Oxford, 300D

Size

- 72-112R
- 87-132S









Elastic action back

Elasticated back for extra comfort

Extra wide belt loop at centre back in contrast grey oxford

Twin back hip patch pockets with reinforced contrast patches

Brush/tool hanger loop in black polyester webbing tape

Back RHS ruler and mobile phone floating pockets with contrast reinforced patch

Contoured shape back knee panel



Adjustable over the shoudler straps with plastic buckle clip fastening

Multi-functional bib patch pocket with zipper closure and contrast reinforced patch

5 reinforced belt loops. Front LHS with black plastic D-ring

Contrast black double jet welt coin pocket

YKK branded nylon zipper

Two side angled pockets with contrast grey pocketing and black piping along pocket opening

Gusset crotch panel to prevent crotch splitting

Double layer curved knee patch with double darts on each side and contrast black bartacks







PRODUCT INFORMATION



TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the inleg length on Regular sizes (crotch to finish hem)?

72R: 78cm, **77R:** 80cm, **82R:** 83cm, **87R:** 86cm, **92R:** 86cm, **97R:** 86cm, **102R:** 86cm, **107R:** 88cm,

112R: 88cm

What is the inleg length on Stout sizes (crotch to finish hem)?

875: 80cm, **925:** 82cm, **975:** 82cm, **1025:** 82cm, **1075:** 82cm, **1128:** 84cm, **1175:** 84cm, **1225:** 84cm,

1275: 84cm, **1325:** 84cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this pant?

• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BAB0007 ACTION BACK OVERALL



BAB0359T 3M TAPED 2T HI VIS ACTION BACK OVERALL

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- **AS/NZS 2621:1998:** Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957

 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling
 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- **AS/NZS 2622:1996:** Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- **AS/NZS 4399:2017:** Sun Protective Clothing Evaluation and Classification *THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 50+*

International Standards

- ASTM D5489-14: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products
 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL
- **ISO 14184-1:** Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE

SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

OVERALLS													MENS
Sizes REGULAR	72R	77R	82R	87R	92R	97R	102R	107R	112R				
To fit chest size (cm)	82	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122				
To fit chest size (inches)	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48				
To fit waist size (cm)	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112				
To fit waist size (inches)	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44				
In-leg length (cm)	78	80	80	82	82	84	84	86	86				
Sizes STOUT				<i>87S</i>	<i>92</i> \$	<i>978</i>	102S	107S	112S	117S	122S	<i>1278</i>	132S
To fit chest size (cm)				97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132	137	142
To fit chest size (inches)				38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56
To fit waist size (cm)				87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit waist size (inches)				34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	42
In-leg length (cm)				78	78	80	80	82	82	83	83	83	83